
The Frederick Forum on Bioinformatics and 
Chemoinformatics! 
June 24th  2003 
 
9:00 AM Haplotype Estimation for Disease Association Bert Gold <goldb@ncifcrf.gov> 
9:15 AM  Proteomic and Informatics Djamel Medjahed <medjahed@ncifcrf.gov> 
9:30 AM Computational Discovery of Internal Micro-Exons Natalia Volfovsky <natalia@ncifcrf.gov> 
9:45 AM Onto-Express: A Tool for Functional Gene Classification Purvesh Khatri <purvesh@cs.wayne.edu> 
10:00 AM An overview of bioinformatics and genomic resources available at the ABCC Bob Stephens <bobs@ncifcrf.gov> 
10:15 AM Class CK: The Classifier Construction Kit Brian T. Luke <lukeb@ncifcrf.gov> 
 Coffee on the RUN   
10:30 AM Multivariate Analysis of a Fed Batch Fermentation Denise Ekstrom <dekstrom@ncifcrf.gov> 
10:45 AM Literature Mining Microarrays Damien Chaussabel <dchaussabel@niaid.nih.gov> 

11:00 AM Anti-malarial functional Algorithm A. Bhattacharjee <arupa.bhattacharjee@na.amedd.army.mil> 

11:15 AM RNA Struture Bruce Shapiro <bshapiro@ncifcrf.gov> 
11:30 AM Support Vector Machines for Protein Classification Jacques Reifman <reifman@tatrc.org> 
11:45 AM Molecular Information Theory Tom Schneider <toms@ncifcrf.gov> 
12:00 PM Microarrays on Cold HepG2 Larry Sonna <larry_sonna@hotmail.com> 
Lunch Eat Lunch.  Drink coffee if you missed it. Look at Posters.   
1:00 PM Extensions to MAExplorer Peter Lemkin <lemkin@ncifcrf.gov> 
1:15 PM Assignment of HIV-1 serostatus using microarray data Zhining Wang <zwang@hivresearch.org> 
1:30 PM Microarray Analysis of Jurkat Cells Poisoned by Sulfur Mustard Michael Zidanic <Michael. zidanic@na.amedd.army.mil> 
1:45 PM Taking an Integrated Approach to Design, Microarray Analysis and Informatics Shelia Peel <speel@hivresearch.org> 
2:00 PM DAVID Glynn Dennis < gdennis@niaid.nih.gov> 
2:15 PM Making Biological Sense of Gene Lists with EASE Doug Hosack <dhosack@niaid.nih.gov > 
2:30 PM  Lincoln Stein <lstein@cshl.org> 
3:45 PM RECEPTION   
 




